
2023-2024 Boys Fresh/Soph Basketball

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Bus Time Start Time

Monday 11/27/2023 Mattoon High School (A/B) Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/28/2023 Lawrenceville High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 11/30/2023 Newton High School Home 6:15 PM

Monday 12/4/2023 Marshall High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 12/7/2023 Richland County High School Home 6:15 PM

Monday 12/11/2023 Casey-Westfield High School Away 6:15 PM

Monday 12/18/2023 Oakwood High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 12/27/2023 Paris Holiday FS Tournament Home 9:00 AM

Thursday 12/28/2023 Paris Holiday FS Tournament Home 6:15 PM

Wednesday 1/3/2024 Georgetown-Ridge Farm High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 1/4/2024 Cumberland High School- Postponed Away 6:00 PM

Monday 1/8/2024 Charleston High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Tuscola High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 1/12/2024 Olney High School FS Tourney Away TBA

Thursday 1/18/2024 Teutopolis High School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 1/22/2024 Robinson High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 2/1/2024 Lawrenceville High School Away 6:15 PM

Wednesday 2/7/2024 Salt Fork High School (A/B) Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/8/2024 Salt Fork High School (A/B) Away 6:15 PM

Friday 2/9/2024 Mt. Carmel High School Away 6:15 PM

Monday 2/12/2024 Westville High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/15/2024 Robinson High School Home 6:15 PM
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